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FULLU-RK19 fitting note 

 

The FULLU-RK19 kit allows for modular 19” rack mounting of the DX-HUB and the GPIO 

interface. 

The DX-HUB and GPIO can be mounted:  

• Left side of rack, front or rear facing 

• Right side of rack, front or rear facing 

• Two DX-HUB, two GPIO or one DX-HUB and one GPIO, front or rear facing 

 

Check the contents 

Item Number        Description                                      QTY 

AA11081               JOINING PLATE    1 

AA11082               RACK EAR                      2 

AA11083               RACK EAR (1/2 U)                     1 

AB9037                 M3 SCREW TORX®       14 

 

Tools required 

 

 

Fitting the rack ears 

1. Secure the joining plate to the bottom of the unit/s. Use 3x M3 Torx® screws 

per unit.  

2. Secure the rack ears to the sides of the unit/s. Use 4x M3 Torx® screws per 

side. 

3. When using the AA11083 1/2 U rack ear, secure the rack ear to the joining 

plate using 2x M3 Torx® screws. 

4. Use suitable rack screws and washers to rackmount the assembly. 

Pozi P3 Torx® T8 
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Example configurations 
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